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Direction
MID Sussex SC Opposite Roses — Church ST @ Burton 
Village Ave

43 stops

Open route schedule

MID Sussex SC Opposite Roses

Mountaire Farms

Del 24 @ Oak Orchard Rd Nb

DEL 24 @ Plaza DR Nb

DEL RT 23 @ Bayshore Dr

DEL RT 23 @ Long Neck Plaza

DEL RT 23 @ Shoppes OF Lngnck

DEL RT 23 @ Nannyberry RD/POT Nets

Delrt23 OP Radie KAY LN Leisure Pt

DEL 23 @ POT Nets Rd

DEL RT 23 @ Church LN OP Reho Shore

DEL RT 23 @ Cove Vill Shopping Ctr

DEL RT 23 @ Fairfield

DEL RT 23 OP Clam RD OP Malones Bay

DEL RT 23 OP Pine Cone Dr

DEL RT 23 @ Sharkstooth

Delrt23 @ Jasper View Rd

DE 23 @ Massey'S Landing Community

DEL RT 23 @ Mallard RD Dockside

DEL RT 23 @ Pine Cone DR (Coveside)

DEL RT 23 @ Harbor RD Malone BAY Sd

Route schedule
MID Sussex SC Opposite Roses — Church ST @ Burton 
Village Ave

Monday 06:46-20:14

Tuesday 06:46-20:14

Wednesday 06:46-20:14

Thursday 06:46-20:14

Friday 06:46-20:14

Saturday 06:52-20:17

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: MID Sussex SC Opposite Roses

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-215-166607536-4067447561
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DEL RT 23 @ Cove Dr

DEL RT 23 @ BAY Blvd

DEL RT 23 @ Ridgewood Rd

DEL RT 23 @ Radie KAY LN Leisure Pt

DEL RT 23 OP POT Nets Lakeside

DEL RT 23 @ OP Long Neck S P

DEL RT 23 @ Greens WAY Baywood Gr

DEL RT 24 @ OP Nanticoke Cr

DEL RT 24 @ OP Holly Lake

DEL RT 24 @ OP Peddlers Vill

DEL RT 24 @ Love CRK Marina

Del24 @ Beacon Middle Nb

DEL RT 24 @ ENT Beebe Medical Ctr

DEL RT 24 @ THE EYE Institute

DEL RT 1 @ Rehob Mall

DEL RT 1 @ Camelot DR (Econo Lodge)

DEL RT 1 @ Palms AT Rehoboth

DEL RT 1 @ SEA AIR Ave

DEL RT 1 & Tanger Outlets Bayside

Shuttle RD @ Exxon Station

Rehoboth P-N-R @ Country Club Rd

Church ST @ Burton Village Ave



Direction
Church ST @ Burton Village Ave — MID Sussex SC Op-
posite Roses

47 stops

Open route schedule

Church ST @ Burton Village Ave

Shuttle RD @ Exxon Station

Rehoboth P-N-R @ Country Club Rd

DEL RT 1 @ CVS Pharmacy

DEL RT 1 @ Tanger Outlets Seaside

DEL RT 1 @ Aldi

DE RT 1 @ Lighthouse Plaza

DEL RT 1 @ Munchy Branch Rd

DE RT 1 OP OLD Landing Rd

DEL RT 1 @ OP Reho Mall

DEL RT 24 OP THE EYE Institute

DEL RT 24 OP Beebe Medical Ctr

Del 24 @ Love Creek Elementary Sb

DEL RT 24 @ OP Love Creek Marina

DEL RT 24 @ Peddlers Village

DEL RT 24 @ ENT Holly Lake Camp

DEL RT 24 @ DEL RT 23

DEL RT 23 @ Bayshore Dr

DEL RT 23 @ Long Neck Plaza

DEL RT 23 @ Shoppes OF Lngnck

DEL RT 23 @ Nannyberry RD/POT Nets

Delrt23 OP Radie KAY LN Leisure Pt

DEL 23 @ POT Nets Rd

DEL RT 23 @ Church LN OP Reho Shore

Route schedule
Church ST @ Burton Village Ave — MID Sussex SC Op-
posite Roses

Monday 05:25-21:18

Tuesday 05:25-21:18

Wednesday 05:25-21:18

Thursday 05:25-21:18

Friday 05:25-21:18

Saturday 05:25-21:23

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Church ST @ Burton Village Ave

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-215-166607536-4067447561


DEL RT 23 @ Cove Vill Shopping Ctr

DEL RT 23 @ Fairfield

DEL RT 23 OP Clam RD OP Malones Bay

DEL RT 23 OP Pine Cone Dr

DEL RT 23 @ Sharkstooth

Delrt23 @ Jasper View Rd

DE 23 @ Massey'S Landing Community

DEL RT 23 @ Mallard RD Dockside

DEL RT 23 @ Pine Cone DR (Coveside)

DEL RT 23 @ Harbor RD Malone BAY Sd

DEL RT 23 @ Cove Dr

DEL RT 23 @ BAY Blvd

DEL RT 23 @ Ridgewood Rd

DEL RT 23 @ Radie KAY LN Leisure Pt

DEL RT 23 OP POT Nets Lakeside

DEL RT 23 @ OP Long Neck S P

DEL RT 23 @ Greens WAY Baywood Gr

DEL RT 23 OP Bayshore Dr

DEL 24 @ Plaza DR Sb

Del 24 @ Mt Joy Rd Sb

Mountaire Farms

Monroe ST AT Brandywine Village Apts

MID Sussex SC Opposite Roses

215 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Georgetown

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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